




Mrs. Bridell Miers, PE 
April3,2025 
Page 3 

Item# Seq Description 

0666-
03-54 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" 

6225.007 

0666-
03-55 PAVEMENT SEALER 8" 

6226.007 

0666-
03-56 PAVEMENT SEALER 24" 

6230.007 

0672-6007 03-57 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 

0672-6009 03-58 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 

0678-6002 03-59 
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK 

(6") 

0678-6004 03-60 
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK 

(8") 

0678-6008 03-61
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK 

(24") 

0678-6033 03-62
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK 

(RPM) 

3076-6015 03-63 D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22 

3077-6001 03-66 SP MIXESSP-BP G64-22 

3077-6075 03-68 TACK COAT 

6439-6008 03-69 
HPPM-RIB W/RET REQ 

TY(W)6"(SLD)lO0MIL 

6439-6016 03-70 
HPPM-RIB W/RET REQ 

TY(Y)6"(SLD)l00MIL 

0314-6021-
03-80 

EMU LS ASPH (PRIME)(MS-2 

001 OR S5-1) 

0316-6024-
03-81 ASPH (CRS-2P) 

002 

0316-6419-
03-82 

ASPH (AC-15P AC-20-5TR OR 

002 AC-20XP) 

0316-6434-
03-83

AGGR (TY-PB GR-4 OR TY-PL 

002 GR-4 ( SAC-B) 

0316-6440-
03-84 

AGGR (TY-B GR-3 OR TY-L GR-

002 3)(SAC-B) 

3076-6015 03-85 D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22

UOM 

LF 

LF 

LF 

EA 

EA 

LF 

LF 

LF 

LF 

TON 

TON 

GAL 

LF 

LF 

GAL 

GAL 

GAL 

CY 

CY 

TON 

CO#003 Net Increase to Contract: $388,924.95 

Unit Price 
Original 

Quantity 

$0.27 172,300.00 

$0.56 10,225.00 

$2.00 2,550.00 

$5.66 489.00 

$5.66 1,925.00 

$0.22 172,300.00 

$0.40 10,225.00 

$1.62 2,550.00 

$1.45 2,430.00 

$162.50 53.00 

$121.00 38,750.00 

$7.00 21,020.00 

$1.00 103,250.00 

$1.00 62,160.00 

$6.60 2,101.00 

$10.50 2,626.00 

$11.00 5,988.00 

$900.00 88.00 

$850.00 100.00 

$162.50 98.00 

03-01 - Bridge Deck Grooving - This item addresses a future safety
issue if Speed Limit is raised to 50MPH. Item added for deck

Serving. Leading. Solving.™ 

Revised 
CO Quantity 

Quantity 

174,845.00 2,545.00 

10,120.00 (105.00) 

2,825.00 275.00 

484.00 (5.00) 

2,048.00 123.00 

174,845.00 2,545.00 

10,120.00 (105.00) 

2,825.00 275.00 

2,548.00 118.00 

794.00 741.00 

39,357.00 607.00 

21,160.00 140.00 

104,020.00 770.00 

63,935.00 1,775.00 

399.00 (1,702.00) 

498.00 (2,128.00) 

1,136.00 (4,852.00) 

17.00 (71.00) 

19.00 (81.00) 

1,013.00 915.00 

BGE, Inc.· 2595 Dallas Parkway, Suite 101 • Frisco, Texas 75034 • 972-464-4800 • www.bgeinc.com 

CO Amount 

$687.15 

$(58.80) 

$550.00 

$(28.30) 

$696.18 

$559.90 

$(42.00) 

$445.50 

$171.10 

$120,412.50 

$73,447.00 

$980.00 

$770.00 

$1,775.00 

$(11,233.20) 

$(22,344.00) 

$(53,372.00) 

$(63,900.00) 

$(68,850.00) 

$148,687.50 

$388,924.95 











Mrs. Bridell Miers, PE 
April3,2025 
Page 8 

The net Increase to this contract for CCOL-3 C Change Order #003 is 

$388,924.95. 

If you have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

PPJJ:-1H/4 
I 

Parker Scott Hutchins, PE 

BGE Project Manager 

Serving. Leading. Solving.™ 

BGE, Inc. • 2595 Dallas Parkway, Suite 101 • Frisco, Texas 75034 • 972-464-4800 • www.bgeinc.com 




